a
 1
60
35
 V
in
ey
ar

s
All Sensors    DS-0384 Rev A
How to Order
- - -
Product Series
Output Interface
Coating
Pressure Ranges N
P
F50D L01G
L01D L02G
L02D L04G
L04D L05G
L05D L10G
L10D L20G
L20D L30G
L30D 001G
001D 005G
005D 015G
015D 030G
030D 060G
060D 100G
150G
Package Selection
A Package
2-wire 4-20mA
C
0 to 15 psi
0 to 30 psi
Gage
C 0°C to 50°C
No Parylene
Parylene
0 to 2 inH2O
0 to 20 inH2O
0 to 30 inH2O
0 to 1 psi
0 to 5 psi
C
C N
TLAX 4-20mA Transmitter
TLAX -
 ± 1 inH2O
A5AAF
 ± 2 inH2O
 ± 4 inH2O
 ± 5 inH2O
Differential
L01D
0 to 60 psi
0 to 1 inH2O ± 0.5 inH2O
0 to 4 inH2O
0 to 5 inH2O
0 to 10 inH2O
0 to 100 psi
0 to 150 psi
 ± 10 inH2O
 ± 20 inH2O
 ± 30 inH2O
± 15 psi
± 30 psi
± 60 psi
± 5 psi
± 1 psi
A5AAF
Compensated